You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1639 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 29th - 30th October 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1639 | 541]506] 92 631 675 | 793 | 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 |379] 934 | 705 197 547 354 400 141

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
26-27 29-30
Sept Oct
Thinking about Boris Johnson, do you think he...
Is competent or incompetent?
Competent 36 41 | 71 19 20 17 67 | 44 37 32 32 44 56| 39 43 30 44 45 42 26
Incompetent 50 45 116 73 71 74 19 | 46 45 53 52 43 32| 52 37 55 41 40 45 64
Don't know 14 14 |13 8 10 9 14 | 10 18 15 15 13 12| 10 20 15 15 15 13 11
Is decisive or indecisive?
Decisive 61 55 | 79 39 46 43 71 | 57 52 51 49 57 64| 57 52 49 56 61 53 50
Indecisive 24 32 |13 51 41 46 19 | 32 32 32 36 30 26| 33 30 35 30 27 34 39
Don't know 14 13 8 10 13 11 11 | 11 16 17 15 12 10| 10 18 16 14 12 13 10
28-29 29-30
Aug Oct
Is trustworthy or untrustworthy?
Trustworthy 24 25 150 9 5 8 45 | 26 25 24 18 28 37| 23 28 19 29 27 26 14
Untrustworthy 53 53 | 25 80 83 82 28 | 54 52 56 61 50 40| 60 44 67 48 48 52 69
Don't know 24 21 |25 10 12 11 27 | 20 23 20 20 22 24| 17 28 14 22 25 22 17
26-27 29-30
Sept Oct
Is strong or weak?
Strong 49 49 | 77 27 39 31 69 | 51 46 40 41 55 61| 48 50 40 50 53 50 42
Weak 35 34 |13 55 50 54 17 | 35 34 42 39 31 25| 38 29 43 33 28 33 44
Don't know 16 17 |10 18 11 16 14 | 14 20 17 21 14 14| 14 22 18 17 19 17 14
Is honest or dishonest?
Honest 22 23 | 46 8 9 8 41 | 24 23 19 16 26 35| 22 25 19 26 24 25 13
Dishonest 53 50 (24 77 79 77 26 | 52 49 54 59 47 36| 57 42 60 47 46 48 67
Don't know 25 26 |31 15 12 15 32 | 25 28 27 24 27 29| 21 33 21 27 30 26 20
Is likeable or dislikeable?
Likeable 39 46 | 75 26 30 25 73 | 51 41 35 37 52 60| 44 48 33 50 53 a7 27
Dislikeable 46 41 | 14 66 60 65 16 | 38 43 52 46 37 29| 47 33 53 36 34 40 61
Don't know 15 13 |11 8 10 10 11 | 11 15 13 16 10 11 9 19 14 14 13 13 13
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
26-27 29-30
Sept Oct
Is authentic or putting on an act?
Authentic 31 31 | 54 16 12 14 51 | 33 29 37 23 33 41| 29 33 19 33 38 31 22
Putting on an act 49 49 | 27 73 75 73 28 | 51 47 46 57 47 39| 55 41 61 46 42 48 64
Don't know 20 20 | 19 12 13 13 21 | 16 23 17 21 19 20| 16 26 21 21 20 20 14
Is in touch or out of touch with ordinary people?
In touch with ordinary people 28 27 |51 10 13 9 47 | 29 25 22 19 30 40| 24 30 18 32 28 27 14
Out of touch with ordinary people 57 55 [ 30 81 76 79 34 | 54 55 57 61 53 44 61 46 63 47 52 56 77
Don't know 16 19 |19 9 11 12 19 | 17 20 21 20 17 17| 15 24 19 21 20 17 9
5-6 29-30
Sept Oct
Thinking about Jeremy Corbyn, do you think he...
Is competent or incompetent?
Competent 23 20 4 39 11 31 8 20 20 33 25 16 8| 21 18 31 16 19 22 19
Incompetent 61 63 | 89 44 80 54 83 | 66 61 44 52 73 84| 65 62 52 69 65 62 59
Don't know 16 17 7 16 9 15 9 13 20 23 23 11 8 14 20 17 15 17 16 22
Is decisive or indecisive?
Decisive 16 16 5 28 10 21 9 14 17 21 22 11 7 16 14 19 11 13 21 16
Indecisive 67 69 | 87 59 84 67 81 | 74 64 53 59 80 83| 70 67 64 72 69 66 68
Don't know 17 16 8 13 6 12 10 | 12 19 26 20 9 10| 14 19 17 16 17 13 17
28-29 29-30
Aug Oct
Is trustworthy or untrustworthy?
Trustworthy 21 24 6 48 27 43 9 26 22 33 28 21 17| 27 20 35 19 23 26 27
Untrustworthy 60 57 | 84 35 58 41 78 | 59 54 41 50 64 69| 56 58 48 62 58 55 49
Don't know 19 19 9 17 15 16 13 | 15 23 26 22 15 14| 17 22 17 19 18 19 23
5-6 29-30
Sept Oct
Is strong or weak?
Strong 18 17 5 29 7 23 9 16 17 29 20 14 8 17 16 23 11 15 21 22
Weak 64 64 | 88 49 79 59 79 | 69 59 44 56 71 80| 66 62 56 68 65 62 61
Don't know 18 20 7 22 14 19 12 | 15 23 27 24 15 12| 17 23 22 20 20 18 17
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
5-6 29-30
Sept Oct
Is honest or dishonest?
Honest 31 31 | 14 57 38 53 15 | 35 28 34 34 28 27| 34 27 42 26 27 34 35
Dishonest 46 44 | 67 24 42 27 63 | 46 42 37 39 51 50| 43 46 35 49 47 43 35
Don't know 23 25 119 19 21 19 21 |1 20 30 29 27 22 23| 23 27 23 25 27 22 30
Is likeable or dislikeable?
Likeable 23 21 5 43 19 36 9 24 19 36 24 18 14| 24 19 29 17 21 24 21
Dislikeable 59 59 [ 86 37 65 45 80 | 58 60 44 51 66 73| 60 58 50 64 59 60 49
Don't know 18 19 8 19 16 20 11 | 17 21 20 24 16 13| 17 23 21 18 19 17 30
Is authentic or putting on an act?
Authentic 40 40 | 24 65 57 61 26 | 44 37 45 43 39 34| 46 32 51 36 36 43 46
Putting on an act 38 37 | 57 20 28 21 55 | 39 36 33 31 40 48| 34 42 28 41 40 35 34
Don't know 23 22 119 15 15 18 19 | 17 27 22 26 21 17| 20 26 21 23 24 21 20
Is in touch or out of touch with ordinary people?
In touch with ordinary people 27 31 |12 56 31 51 15 | 31 31 43 34 27 22| 33 27 40 26 29 31 39
Out of touch with ordinary people 54 49 | 73 30 52 32 71 | 53 45 32 40 58 64| 49 48 41 52 52 48 40
Don't know 19 20 | 15 14 17 17 14 | 16 24 25 26 15 14| 17 25 19 22 19 21 21
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